
Nr
Numer 

indeksu
NAZWISKO IMIĘ ZAD. 1 ZAD. 2 ZAD. 3

OCENA 

KOŃCOWA
UWAGI

1 155608 4,9 4,9 4,5 5=

2 155627 4,9 4,5 4,9 5=

3 121941 5 4 4,9 4,5

4 31773 5 2,9 4,8 4+

5 155651 5 2,5 4,8 4

6 155610 4,9 2,5 4,9 4

7 155603 4,8 4 3 4 dw3

8 155558 5 2,5 4,5 4

9 158551 4,8 4,5 2 4

10 155633 5 2,3 4,5 4,0

11 155643 4 4,5 2,8 4- dw3

12 155631 4,9 3,5 2,5 4=

13 155650 4,8 2,3 2 2,5

14 156419 3,3 3,5 2,8 3+ dw1,3

15 155595 4,8 2 2 2,5

16 155606 2,3 3,3 4 2,5

17 155600 2,3 2 4,9 2,5

18 158493 2 3,5 3,3 2,5

19 155614 2 2,3 2 2
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155635

155638

155639

155640

155642

155645

155647

152068 nb

155648

158523

155116

158542

155649

158525

155653

155654
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LEGENDA: OCENA PUNKTY

PUNKTACJA ZA OCENY: 5 5

5- 4,9

5= 4,8

4,5 4,5

4+ 4,3

4 4

4- 3,9

4= 3,8

3,5 3,5

3+ 3,3

3 3

3- 2,9

3= 2,8

2,5 2,5

2+ 2,3

2 2


